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Prøve nr 5232258

Leverandør

Produktionssted

Køge Sten og grus

Nordhavnsvej 22

4600 Køge

Dato for prøveudtagning

02-11-2023

Modtaget den

02-11-2023

Reference

Registreret af

Analyseret af

Mærkning

20 dages kontrol

Prøve start

02-11-2023

Prøve slut

ID

KSG

Egenskab / prøvningsmetode

EN 933-1 Kornstørrelsesfordeling

Udvaskning og sigtning

Bemærkning Sted og dato

Avedøre 06-11-2023

Johan Ringström, Laborant

Elektronisk signatur

Værdi Min værdi Max værdi

Kornstørrelsesfordeling D60

D10

0,297

0,135

D50 0,243 D60/D10 (U-tal) 2,2

Varedeklaration

1000091 - 1323-3

Produkt

0/2 mm Mørtelsand

Produktbetegnelse

Søsand

Objekt

0,0 3,0 0,4

1 11 6

35 55 53
78 97 91
90 100 98
98 100 100
99 100 100

100 100 100
100 100 100

0,063

0,125

0,25
0,5
1
2

2,8
4
8

Min-
værdi

Max-
værdi

Målt
værdi

Sigte-
serie

gnf.%

NCC Industry A/S

Laboratorie: Avedøre

Stamholmen 225

2650 Hvidovre

Besøgsadresse

Hovedkontor

36780500

Telefon nr

Fax nr

Org.nr

MVA nr

ulh@ncc.dk

www.tilslag.dk

Email

Internetadresse


